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ball-bearings, it does neither bear the weight of the meat nor the user's strong handling: it is protected from any .... warm chain. Water tray for humidity control. 
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ROLLER GRILL AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED PO BOX 808 MIRANDA NSW 1490



PH: 02 9524 3355



Email: [email protected]



FAX: 02 9524 9933



www.rollergrill.com.au



Four 2/3 GN à quartz infrarouge et chamotte en pierre réfractaire pour la cuissonrapide et croustillantede pizzas,quiches, lasagnes… tourtes (fonction four à pizza), gratinés, flambées, sandwichs au fromage (fonction salamandre), pain, tarte,focacia, pâtisseries (fonction four à pain). Une pizza fraîche de diam. 33 cm (13’’) en 3’, une pizza surgelée 4’30. Réglage indépendant de chaque rampe quartz.Minuterie sonore 15’ avec position blocage pourune utilisation en continu, thermostat 0-350°C Option: kit de superposition (maximum 2 fours).
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FOURS À PIZZA



INFRARED PIZZA OVENS



PZ 330



- 10 amp



Cook your Pizza on the stone base -



No Pans !!



PZ 330



Kw



2



•



mm



480 x 465 x 240



•



Kg 18



PZ 660



Kw



3



•



mm



840 x 465 x 240



•



Kg



31



GN 2/3 pizza oven with infrared quartz elements " Instant heat " and fire stone base for fast and crispy cooking of pizza, quiche, lasagne, pies (pizza oven function), gratinées, flambées, cheese sandwiches (salamander function), bread, tarts, focaccia, pastries (multi-oven function). 33cm (13") dia. fresh pizza in 3 - 4 min's or frozen pizza in 4 - 5 min's. Independent control of top and bottom heat zones. 15’ bell timer, pilot lights, thermostat 0-350°C. Preheat :10 -15 min's PZ 660 x 2



" Par-Bake base Pizza with fresh top 3-4 mins " Great for Hotels:



- Use it as a backup for afterhours room service



Cafes, Restaurants: - Add Pizza to your menu PZ 330: 1/2 size GN 13" Pizza Bars, Pubs, Clubs: - Back up for Bar area when kitchen closes PZ 660: Full size GN 2 x 13 " Pizza Option : stacking brackets (maximum 2 ovens). Ø 33 cm



350°C



PZ 430 S



PZ 430 S



Kw



PZ 430 D



Kw



350°C



3 6



• •



mm



670 x 580 x 270



mm 670 x 580 x 500



ŒCMORXMM



• •



Kg 30 Kg 53



PZ 430 D PZ 430 D



PZ 430 S : One deck oven, (1 x Pizza Ø 43 cm) PZ 430 D : Two deck oven, (2 x Pizzas Ø 43 cm) Features : Timer, 2 thermic regulations (thermostat 0-350°C + regulator), pilot lights, independent selection of quartz " NEW Release Pizza Ovens " tubes. Double door and double insulation.



Un en-cas disponible à toute heure, agrémenté de sucre glace, confiture, chocolat ou un véritable dessert, garnies de fruits, de crème, de chocolat, légèrement alcoolisées ou naturellement parfumées, les gaufres sont unanimement appréciées à travers le monde. Vous pouvez travailler à base de pâtons surgelés, de gaufres surgelées précuites ou préparer votre pâte maison :



The ideal snack at any time of the day, sprinkled with icing sugar, topped with jam, chocolate or as a proper dessert topped with fruit, cream and chocolate, with an added dash of alcohol or naturally flavoured, everybody in the world loves waffles. You can make them using dough or batter, pre-cooked waffles or make your own home-made batter as follows:



3



GAUFRIERS WAFFLE IRONS



Ingrédients : 500 g de farine 75 g de sucre 6 œufs (avec les blancs battus en neige) 250 g de beurre 25 g de levure de boulanger une pincée de sel 1/2 l de lait 1/2 l d’eau Températures et temps de cuisson Gaufre Liège : 3’ à 250°C Gaufre Bruxelles : 3’30 à 200°C Gaufre ronde : 3’ à 225°C



Ingredients: 500 g flour 75 g sugar 6 eggs, (with whipped whites) 250 g moulted butter 25 g baker’s yeast a pinch of salt 1/2 l of milk 1/2 l of water Cooking temperature and times: Liège waffle: 3’ at 250°C Brussels waffle: 3’30 at 200°C Round waffle: 3’ at 225°C



GES 10



4



GED 20



300°C



4



GAUFRIERS WAFFLE IRONS
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" Easy cleaning - wrap around driptray "



"G



Our waffle irons are available in 6 Patterns GES 70



GES 20



• GES 10 The "Brussels" mould featuring 3 x 5 squares * Waffle Size : 2 x 190 x 110 x 22 mm



• GES 20 The "Liège" mould, featuring 4 x 6 squares ( * Waffle Size : 2 x 160 x 100 x 26 mm



( 20 X 25 mm )



15 x 18 mm )



• GES 40 Ice-cream cone - comes with a wooden cone twister



( 8 x 8 mm )



*Plate Size : 250 x 250 x 4 mm



• GES 70 Round mould diameter 1 x 180 x 12 mm ( 10 x 10 mm ) • GES 80 "Stick" mould 4 x 145 x 38 x 40 mm • GES 23 "Stick" mould 4 x 230 x 30 mm



GES 80



- Option : The "Stainless steel Stick Stand" 10 hole The highly conductive cast iron plates spread heat evenly to give golden, crispy waffles in 21/2 minutes. Suitable for making fresh batter or dough waffles. A removable drip-tray surrounding the bottom plate will collect any batter excess thus making it easy to clean. On/ Off switch, thermostat 0 – 300°C, pilot lights . Option :Timer and Stainless steel holder



GES 40



GES 10



GES 10



Kw 1,6 • mm 305 x 440 x 230 • Kg 19



GES 20



Kw 1,6 • mm 305 x 440 x 230 • Kg 19



GES 40



Kw 1,6 • mm 305 x 440 x 230 • Kg 19



GES 70



Kw 1,6 • mm 305 x 440 x 230 • Kg 19



GES 80



Kw 1,6 • mm 305 x 440 x 230 • Kg 19



GES 23



Kw 1, 6 • mm 305 x 440 x 230 • Kg 19



Modèle double présentant les mêmes caractéristiques que ci-dessus.



Double model with the same features as above. Kw



3 .2



•



mm



550 x 440 x 230



•



Kg



38



Kw



3 .2



•



mm



550 x 440 x 230



•



Kg



38



Kw



3 .2



•



mm



550 x 440 x 230



•



Kg



38



GED 70



Kw



3 .2



•



mm



550 x 440 x 230



•



Kg



38



GED 80



Kw



3 .2



•



mm



550 x 440 x 230



•



Kg



38



GED 10 GED 20 GED 40



GES 23 + Timer & Holder option
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TOASTERS TOASTERS



Présent dans tous les cafés, bars, snacks... le toaster à quartz infrarouge cuit ou réchauffe les sandwichs au fromage, croque-monsieu r, quiches, pizzas, friands, croissants..., gratine les soupes à l'oignon..., toaste les baguettes, pains de mie... sans préchau ffage, sans fumée, sans odeu r. Equipé d'un sélecteur de rampequartz, d'une minuterie 15 mn avec position blocage pour une utilisation en continu, voyant de contrôle, poignée amovible. Rendement 150 toasts/h. Livré d'origine avec grilles protège-tubes (système breveté). BAR 1000 Basic equipment for cafes, pubs and snack bars, the infrared quartz toaster cooks or re-heats sandwiches and snacks of all kinds, from ham and cheese, quiche, pizza to cheese , meat pu ffs, baguettes, bread, croissants. Even browns onion soup, toasts baguettes and bread, with no preheating , smoke or odours. Equipped with a quartz tube deck selector, a 15 minute timer with lock position for non-stop use, removable handle, protection grids for quartz tubes (patented) .



SAVOYE



CONTACT-GRILLS CONTACT-GRILLS



PANINI



BAR 1000



Kw



2



•



mm



450 x 285 x 305



•



Kg



10



BAR 2000



Kw



3



•



mm



450 x 285 x 420



•



Kg



12



TS 1270



Kw 2,7



•



mm



640 x 380 x 330 •



TS 3270



Kw



•



mm 6 40 x 380 x 475 •
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" INSTANT HEAT "



NO PRE HEATING saving you $$$...



Kg 15



Kg 18.5



BAR 2000



.



" FAST HEAT " NO PRE HEATING saving you $$$...



I MAJESTIC



TS 1270 TS 1270 TS toasters with 1 ( TS 1270 ) or 2 ( TS 3270 ) decks, quartz tubes, you can reheat in your GN 1/1 pans !



300°C



Features : quartz tubes deck selector, 15’ timer, pilot light grid with handle. Delivered with protection grids for quartz tubes (patented). Delivered without any GN 1/1 tray.



1 or 2 GN 1/1 ( TS )



TS 3270



COOKING GRID AREA :BAR 1000 - 350 x 240 mm BAR 2000 - 350 x 240mm x 2 TS 1270 - 520 x 320 mm TS 3270 - 520 x 320 mm x 2



PANINI XL
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Plate Options : GF - Grooved top plate with Flat bottom plate (All units) F - Flat top plate with Flat bottom plate G - Grooved top plate with Grooved bottom plate SAVOYE For cooking steaks or hamburgers without reduction, retaining all the juice and vitamins, or to grill fish in the healthiest way possible, nothing beats the Roller Grill contact grills. Fitted with cast iron plates for perfectly even cooking. You can cook a 150 g hamburger or steak in less than 2 min and then press your rolls and sandwiches adding so much versatility to your menu. The upper plate is self-balanced and the pressure spring is adjustable so you can adapt to your menu needs.



BAR 1000
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CONTACT-GRILLS CONTACT-GRILLS



Cooking surface : SAVOYE : 260 x 240 mm PANINI : 360 x 240 mm MAJESTIC: 535 x 240 mm PANINI XL : 360 x 360 mm



300°C
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Features : Thermostat 0 - 300°C, drip tray, Heatproof handles, On/Off switch, pilot lights. Comes with a scraper for easy cleaning. Side step height adjustment, Cast Iron plates Available with grooved or flat bottom plate for omelettes, bacon & eggs, savoury pancakes, artic bread, blinis, rolls, wraps, etc…



PANINI BAR 2000



MAJESTIC



Great for Bacon and eggs ! ( Flat bottom Plate option )



TS 1270



SAVOYE



Kw 2



• mm 330 x 385 x 220



•



Kg 18



PANINI



Kw 3



•



mm 430 x 385 x 220



•



Kg 22.5



MAJESTIC



Kw 4



•



mm 600 x 385 x 220



•



Kg 33.5



300°C



TS 2270



COOKING AREA :BAR 1000 - 350 x 240 mm BAR 2000 - 350 x 240mm x 2 TS 1270 - 520 x 320 mm TS 2270 - 520 x 320 mm x 2



PANINI XL - 2 in 1! The Roller Grill Panini XL press grill is worldwide known and appreciated for its speed, reliability and its versatility from toast to steak. Already adopted by the great names of fast food industry, its EXTRA LARGE cooking surface (360 x 360mm) enables to grill up to 5 Panini’s a time for an optimum output. * Top heating zone can be switched off. (for flat grill option)



PANINI XL PANINI XL



Kw 3,6



•



mm 410 x 620 x 340



•



Kg 34



Crêpières avec plaques en fonte émaillée pour réussir vos crêpes moelleuses et dorées à souhait, galettes au sarrasin, tamporas indiennes, blinis… Très apprécié aussi dans la cuisine asiatique pour la préparation du canard laqué. La fonte émaillée assure une cuisson homogène, avec un minimum de matières grasses, sans culottage préalable. Les résistances en spirales, comme les brûleurs en étoile, répartissent la chaleur uniformément, condition essentielle à la réussite de bonnes crêpes. Version électrique ( thermostat, voyant de contrôle)Disque diam. 350 ou 400 mm, Livré avec raclette en bois.



Crepe machines with enamelled cast iron plate for delicious, moist, golden pancakes, buckwheat cakes, Indian tampora, blini, and more. Also popular in Asian cuisine for preparing Peking duck. The enamelled cast iron ensures even cooking, with minimum fat and no pre - seasoning necessary. Spiral elements, like star-shaped burners, distriute heat evenly, essential when it comes to making the perfect pancake. Plate diameter 350 or 400 mm. Electric version ( thermostat 0 - 300°C, pilot light ) Supplied with wooden spreader.
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CRÊPIÈRES



CREPE MACHINES



350 CSE



Kw 3



•



mm 450 x 500 x 240



400 CSE



Kw



3



•



mm



450 x 500 x 240



•



Kg



18



Kw



3



•



mm



450 x 500 x 240



•



Kg



18



406 CSE



•



Kg 14,5



Modèle double plaque avec réglage individuel. Mêmes caractéristiques techniques que les modèles 1 plaque.



Double models with independent regulation. Same technical features as single models. 350 CSE



400 CDE



406 E with blinis option



400 CFE



350 CDE



Kw



6



•



mm



860 x 500 x 240



•



Kg



29



400 CDE



Kw



6



•



mm 860 x 500 x 240



•



Kg



34



Crêpières à haut rendement (14 douzaines/heure de crêpes fines cuites sur les 2 faces), mobiles et encastrables. Plaque en fonte émaillée Ø400 mm. Puissance supérieure permettant une utilisation en extérieur. Version électrique (puissance 3,6 KW, thermostat de régulation 0 à 300°C)



High-capacity mobile or built-in crepe machine - Enamelled cast iron plate 400 mm. - High power output for outdoor use. - Electric 3.6 kw or 3 kw, thermostat 0 - 300°C) Option: blinis cast iron plate 6 x 110 mm.



400 CFE



Kw 3 or 3,6 •



mm



400



x 200



•



Kg



14



Présente dans différentes cultures culinaires (chapati en Inde, galette chinoise pour le rituel canard laqué, blinis…), les crêpes et galettes sont souvent associées à la cuisson française et font la renommée de la Bretagne. Distinguons les galettes de sarrasin avec garniture salée composant un véritable menu (œufs, jambon, fromage, saucisses, saumon, champignons…) des crêpes au froment sucrées offertes en dessert ou en vente à emporter (sucre, confiture, chocolat, chantilly…)



7 350 CSE



Kw 3



•



mm 450 x 500 x 240



3



•



mm



Kw



406 CSE



Kw



3



•



mm



Kg 14,5



•



450 x 500 x 240



•



450 x 500 x 240



•



Kg



Kg



Used in different cuisines over the world, (Indian chapattis, Chinese pancakes for wrapping round crispy Peking duck, blinis, etc.) sweet and savoury pancakes are often thought of as typically French and, in particular, typical of Brittany. A distinction should be made between savouryfilled buckwheat galettes served as a main dish (filled with eggs, ham, cheese, sausage, salmon, mushrooms, etc.) and sweet wheat crepes served as a dessert or as a take-away snack (with sugar, jam, chocolate, whipped cream, etc.).



300°C



CRÊPIÈRES



CREPE MACHINES



18



18



Modèle double plaque avec réglage individuel. Mêmes caractéristiques techniques que les modèles 1 plaque.



Double models with independent regulation. Same technical features as single models.



Galettes au sarrasin (pour 30 à 35 galettes) 100 g farine 500 g farine de blé noir (sarrasin) 3 œufs 150 g beurre salé fondu 1 cruche d’eau fraîche 1 cuillère à café de sel 1/2 bouteille de cidre Crêpes (pour 20 crêpes) 300 g farine 50 g farine de blé noir 100 g sucre 4 œufs 1/2 l lait eau



350 E



Buckwheat galettes (to make 30 to 35 galettes) 100g wheat flour 500g buckwheat flour 3 eggs 150g salted butter, melted 1 pitcher cold water 1 tea spoon salt 1/2 bottle of dry cider Sweet crepes (to make 20 crepes) 300g wheat flour 50g buckwheat flour 100g sugar 4 eggs 1/2 litre milk water



400 CDE



350 CDE



Kw



6



•



mm



860 x 500 x 240



400 CDE



•



Kg



29



•



Kg



34



400 CFE



Kw



3,6



•



mm



400



x 200



•



Kg



14



ISH



NAL D



ITIO TRAD



400 CFE



8



GR 40 E : 3 heating elements model for cooking 15 kg of meat. Usable spit height: 400 mm. GR 60 E : 4 heating elements model for cooking 25 kg of meat. Usable spit height: 600 mm. GR 80 E : 5 heating elements model for cooking 40 kg of meat. Usable spit height: 800 mm.
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FM 4



GR 40 E + OPTION F



GYROS GRILL GYROS GRILLS



GR 40 E



Kw 3.6 •



GR 60 E



Kw 5.8 •



mm



GR 80 E



Kw 7.2 •



mm



mm



580 x 660 x 695



•



Kg 27



580 x 660 x 870



•



Kg 31



580 x 660 x 1045



•



Kg 35
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FM 2



Pour cuire la pièce de viande de façon homogène, le dosseret et la source de chaleur sont mobiles et réglables par rapport à la broche de viande permettant d’adapter la cuisson au volume de la broche de viande dite « carotte ». La broche se met en place très facilement, d’une seule main. Le support broche est complètement hermétique : le moteur est ainsi protégé de toute infiltration de graisse ou jus de viande. Monté sur roulement à billes, il ne supporte ni le poids de la viande ni les àcoups de l’opérateur et reste donc protégé de toute torsion. Entretien facile : un grand plat incliné ramasse jus embouti et un tiroir amovible de récupération. Équipement : interrupteur marche/arrêt, voyants de contrôle. To cook the meat evenly, you can move the pilaster and heat source and regulate each zone to adjust the cooking to the height and diameter of the carrot-shaped piece of meat. The spit is easy to place with one hand only. The bottom plate is fully hermetic: the motor is protected from any infiltration of fat or juice of meat. Mounted on ball-bearings, it does neither bear the weight of the meat nor the user’s strong handling: it is protected from any torsion. Fitted with a large stamped juice collector with a removable drip ray for an easy cleaning. Features : on/off switch, pilot lights.



GYROS GRILLS ÉLECTRIQUES / ELECTRIC GYROS GRILLS



QLes modèles électriques sont équipés de 3 à 5 résistances électriques



avec régulation individuelle en demie ou pleine puissance et des pierres réfractaires pour accumuler la chaleur. Livré sans option. Q Electric models are equipped with 3, 4 or 5 elements with independent regulation, half or full power and fire stones to accumulate the heat. Delivered without any option.



GE 80 E Plusieurs accessoires disponibles en option. Nous vous offrons la possibilité de faire évoluer votre grill gyros selon vos besoins : A. Bavette de protection en inox à poser autour du plat pour récupérer les jus et la viande coupée : une seule pièce facile à poser. B. Réflecteurs latéraux en inox pour concentrer la chaleur sur la broche de viande (2 positions). C. Portes en verre panoramiques (2) garantissant hygiène et sécurité. D. Couteau électrique pour couper la viande aisément et calibrer les lamelles. E. Jeux de 4 broches réf. BG 1 : pour rôtir 8 poulets. F. Jeu de 12 brochettes barbecue réf. BG 4 : pour griller schachliks, brochettes de viande, poissons… G. Pelle à viande.



FM 3



Many accessories available upon request. We offer you the possibility to adapt your gyros grill to your needs : GR 60 E



A. Stainless steel protection to be placed around the plate to collect all juices and the cut meat : in one piece easy to place. B. Stainless steel reflectors to concentrate the heat on the spit of meat (2 positions). C. Panoramic glass doors (2) ensuring hygiene and safety. D. Electric knife to cut easily the meat and calibrate the slices of meat. E. Set of 4 spits ref. BG 1 : to roast 8 chickens. F. Set of 12 barbecue skewers ref. BG 4 : to grill schachliks, meat or fish kebabs… G. Meat pan.



FM 4



Braised ham on the bone: take a whole ham, inject it with brine using a salting pump, or by leaving it to soak in brine for 5 days. De-salt the ham for 2 hours by soaking it three times in fresh water. Drain for 12 hours in the cold chamber. Smoke for about 8 hours without interruption. Braise it for 12 hours at 80°C. Duck breast : coat each duck breast on both sides in a mix of salt and herbs and leave for 8 hours. Rinse under the tap. Drain for 12 hours in the cold chamber. Smoke 3 times for one hour each time, leaving to dry for 3 hours between each smoking.



FUMOIRS



FM 2



SMOKERS
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• Kg 12



FM 2



Kw 0,25 • mm 715 x 415 x 230 • Kg 12 • Kg 15



FM 3



Kw 0,25 • mm 1000 x 410 x 200 • Kg 15 • Kg 14



FM 4



Kw 0,25 • mm 715 x 415 x 360 • Kg 14



Pourquoi fumer à froid ? Un bon fumage tel qu’il est pratiqué par les professionnels comporte 3 étapes : le salage, le séchage et le fumage. Cette dernière étape se fait à froid pour éliminer l’eau libre, sans dessécher ou croûter le produit. La fumée est produite par combustion lente de la sciure de chêne et refroidie dans l’appareil pour un fumage homogène. Fumez à la sciure de bois, de chêne de préférence, vos poissons (saumon, truite, anguille, hareng…), crustacés (homard, langouste, coquilles SaintJacques…), viandes (magret, filet mignon…), charcuterie (saucisse, lard, jambon…) à un coût très économique ! Why cold smoking ? The Grand Chefs recommend 3 phases in smoking process : salting, drying and smoking. The last stage is carried out at low temperature to eliminate excess water, without drying out the product or turning it crispy. Smoke is produced by the slow burning of oak sawdust and then gets cooled in the smoke oven to provide even smoking. Use natural sawdust, preferably oak, to smoke your fish (salmon, trout, eel, herring, etc.), shellfish (lobster, crawfish, mussels, etc.), meat (duck breasts, filet mignon, etc.), delicatessen (sausages, bacon, ham, etc.) at a very cost-effective price!



FM 3



FM 4



FUMOIRS À UN ÉTAGE FM 2 & FM 3 / SMOKERS ONE LEVEL FM 2 & FM 3



QÉpingle chauffante avec minuterie permettant l’allumage automatique et



FM 4



la combustion de la sciure. Livré avec recharge de sciure de chêne première qualité, indispensable pour obtenir ce goût et ces saveurs uniques. Modèle FM 2 : grille de cuisson : 400 x 600 mm Grand modèle FM 3 : grille de cuisson : 400 x 800 mm Q Electric heating element with timer to ignite the oak sawdust.



Delivered with a refill of premium quality oak sawdust, for that unique taste and flavour. Model FM 2: cooking grid: 400 x 600 mm. Larger Model FM 3: cooking grid 400 x 800 mm. FUMOIR À 2 ÉTAGES FM 4 / SMOKER TWO LEVELS FM 4



QFumoir à jambon à utiliser sur 1 niveau pour le fumage des jambons



entiers à l’os… ou 2 niveaux pour fumer poissons, charcuterie. Grille de cuisson inférieure : 400 x 600 mm. Plaque supérieure perforée de cuisson : 340 x 545 mm. FM 4



Q Ham smoker for use either on 1 level for smoking whole hams on the bone or… 2 levels to smoke your fish and delicatessen, etc. Lower grid: 400 x 600 mm. Upper punched cooking plate: 340 x 545 mm.



OPTION : Q QUARTZ TUBE



SLIDING TOP



15 mn de préchauffage pour 45 mn de maintien en température. Grâce à leur haute teneur en alliage spécial, les plaques ont une capacité d’accumulation optimaleet conserveront individuellement vos plats. Poignées thermoprotectrices. Thermostat de régulation, voyant de contrôle. Disponible en 6 ou 10 plaques chauffantes…Surface utile par plaque : 270 x 150 mm.
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SEM 800
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CHAUFFE-PLATS ET ASSIETTES DISH AND PLATE WARMERS



SLIDING TOP 15 min. pre-heating to keep dishes warm for 45 min. Thanks to their high special alloying content, these keep your dishes warm individually. Thermosetting handles, thermostat, pilot light. 6 or 10 hot plates. Plate dimensions: 270 x 150 mm.



DW 110



DW 106



DW 106



Kw 0,65 • mm 400 x 215 x 335



• Kg 14



DW 110



Kw 1,3 • mm 400 x 215 x 475



• Kg 25



Fan-forced hot cupboards with double insulated walls to warm quickly and keep warm (130°C) empty plates or garnished food preparation in GN container, without cutting the warm chain. Water tray for humidity control. Features: interior in all stainless steel, thermostat 130°C, fan-forced motor for the perfect spread of heat (2 motors in the HVC 120 GN), double insulated walls and roof magnetic door closing. Delivered with 3 grids, without any GN container. Enameled tray. Adjustable shelves. 4 wheels with brake systems. HVC 60 GN = 60 plates Ø 34 cm or 3 GN 2/3 or 3 grids 330 x 345 mm. HVC 120 GN = 120 plates Ø 34 cm or 6 GN 2/3 or 3 GN 1/1 on grids 695 x 345 mm.



SEM 600



Great for Square or Round plates !



FIXED TOP



THERMO-VENTILATEUR / VENTILATOR



HVC 60 GN HVC 60 GN HVC 120 GN



HVC 120 GN



Kw 1.5 • Kw 3



•



mm 425 x 460 x 925



•



Kg 3



mm 800 x 460 x 925



•



Kg 45



SEF 800 130°C



3 GN 2/3 (HVC 60) or 3 GN 1/1 (HVC 120)



OPTION : B QUARTZ TUBE



OPTION : Q QUARTZ TUBE



SLIDING TOP



SEM 800



" No Pre Heat "
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SALAMANDRES SALAMANDERS



DW 110



SLIDING TOP



et Th e SEM Quartz tube salamander gives you fast heat used to glaze, brown, grill toasts, gratins , onion soup, etc. No pre-heating. Capacity to accept variable dishes Les salamandres avec plafond mobile se règlent au millimètre près et sans effort en fonction de la cuisson souhaitée. 2 zones de chauffe indépendantespour une cuisson économique adaptée à vos besoins, 1/2 ou pleine puissance. Plat intérieur amovible. Cuisson par 4 tubes quartz infrarouges (modèle électrique) ou 2 brûleurs infrarouges avec thermocouple de sécurité (modèle gaz). Options : • support mural



DW 106



Salamanders with a movable top can be adjusted effortlessly to the nearest millimetre to suit your cooking requirements. 2 independent heating zones for cost-effective cooking adapted to your needs, half or full power. Removable inside tray. Infrared qua rtz tube or soild element



SEM 600



Options : SGM 600 Gas Element Options: ( B ) Solid or ( Q ) Quartz tube



SEM 600 Q & B SEM 800 Q & B



Kw 3 • mm 600 x 590 x 590



• Kg 44



Kw 4.5 • mm 800 x 590 x 590



• Kg 57



FIXED TOP



OPTION : B SOLID



Les salamandres fixes sont munies d'une crémaillère à 4 niveaux de grille. 2 zones de chauffe indépendantes, 1/2 ou pleine puissance. Plat intérieur amovible. Cuisson par tubes qua rtz infrarouges (modèle électrique) ou 2 brûleurs



HVC 60 GN Fixed salamanders are fitted with a rack with 4 grid half or full power. levels, 2 independent heating zones Removable inside plate, infrared quartz tubes or Solid heating elements



SEF 800 HVC 120 GN



SEF 800 Q & B



Kw 4 .5 • mm 800 x 590 x 590



• Kg 37



Never out of fashion, hot dogs are still the popular snack over the world. Dab the bun or baguette with mustard, ketchup, onions or gherkins, etc. and your hot dog is ready in 1 min. With the traditional hot dog machine, the sausages are steamed in a Pyrex cylinder above a pan of water. Store up to 40 sausages in the 2-section basket keeping the cooked sausages separate from the uncooked. The heating (3 or 4) toast the bread on the inside.
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- Not just a bun warmer it can keep extra sausages warm in busy times ! ROLLER GRILLS



CHAUFFE-SAUCISSES HOT DOG MACHINES



ROLLER GRILLS



CS 3 E



CS 0 E



HD 4



CS 3 E HD 4



CS 0 E



Q Indispensable pour les buffets petits-déjeuners, le cuiseur à œufs Gastronorm GN 1/3 permet à chaque client de préparer l’œuf de son petit-déjeuner à la cuisson souhaitée. Capacité : 6 œufs (sur demande, paniers supplémentaires pour une capacité de 10 œufs). Fini le réarmement du thermostat de sécurité en cas de surchauffe ou d’absence d’eau! Ce cuiseur à œufs fonctionne comme un bain-marie: la résistance placée sous le bac, une plaque aluminium transférant la chaleur sur toute la base du bac à eau et le limiteur de température permettent une cuisson en toute sécurité. Rangement facile grâce au couvercle tout inox.



Kw 0,65 • mm 260 x 380 x 400



RG 7 +CB 20



• Kg 9



Kw 0,65 • mm 440 x 300 x 400 • Kg 9



Kw



0,5



•



mm



260 x 220 x 300



•



Kg



4



" Great for Hotels - Buffet Breakfast "



RG 5



Équipement : thermostat de régulation, limiteur de température, bouton-poussoir marche/arrêt, voyant de contrôle. Livré avec 6 paniers numérotés. QEssential for your breakfast buffets, this Gastronorm eggs boiler



GN 1/3 allows your customers to boil their own eggs for breakfast according to their cooking preference. Cooking capacity : 6 eggs (on demand additional baskets available for a capacity of 10 eggs). You do not need any more to rearm the safety thermostat in case of overheating or lack of water. This eggs boiler works like a bain-marie: the heating element underneath the water container, the aluminium plate for the transfer of the heat on the whole bottom of container and the temperature limitator to cook in safe. Easy tidying thanks to the stainless steel lid.



Length of the rolls: 40 cm.



Features : Thermostat, temperature limitator, on/off press button, pilot light. Delivered with 6 numbered baskets.



CO 60



Kw



1 .2 •



mm



215 x 430 x 255



•



Kg



(CB 20)



4 .5



RG 11 + SNEEZE GUARD



GN 2/3 (CB 20)
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(CB 20)



GN 2/3 (CB 20)



- Not just a bun warmer it can be used for extra storage in busy times !
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ROLLER GRILLS ROLLER GRILLS



RG 7 + CB 20



RG 5



Kw 0,6



•



mm 545 x 320 x 240



•



RG 7



Kw 0,9



•



mm 545 x 320 x 240



• Kg 14



RG 9



Kw 1,1



•



RG 11



Kw 1,4



•



mm 545 x 460 x 240



CB 20



Kw 0,7



•



mm 545 x 460 x 220



mm 545 x 460 x 240



Kg 12,5



• K g 18,5 • K g 20



• K g 17



ROLLER GRILLS / ROLLER GRILLS



Q Les grills à rouleaux Roller Grill maintiennent à température jusqu’à RG 5



30 saucisses précuites, soit 240 hot-dogs à l’heure ! Un rendement optimal grâce à une puissance de 125 W par rouleau. Les rouleaux chromés facilitent l’entretien et garantissent une meilleure longévité. Longueur des rouleaux : 40 cm. Équipement : interrupteur marche/arrêt, doseur d’énergie, voyant de contrôle, moteur haute performance. Grands modèles à 2 zones de chauffe avec commande indépendante, mêmes caractéristiques techniques que ci-dessus. Q These roller grills keep up to 30 pre-cooked sausages warm, Optimal output thanks to 125 W power per roll. Chrome-plated rolls ensure easy cleaning and durability. Length of the rolls: 40 cm.



Features : on/off switch, power control system, pilot light, heavy duty motor. The larger models have twin heating zones with independent control. Same technical features as above. %81:$50(5&% Place the bun warmer CB 20 underneath your roller grill to save space and for a greater efficiency! This bun warmer GN 2/3 keeps the buns warm to make hot and soft hot dogs. Easy cleaning: the drawer can be removed and the GN container can be washed in a dishwasher. Features: temperature control. Pilot light.



6QHH]H*XDUG protection ( SG 1 ) ( 580 x 450 x 250 mm) for every Roller Grill RG. Liftable rear door for access. RG 11 + SNEEZE GUARD



Length of rollers : 400 mm



Spécifiquement étudiées pour les snacks, bars, brasseries, salons de thé… ces vitrines chauffantes totalement panoramiques mettent en valeur vos quiches, pizzas, croissants, viennoiseries, friands… et les maintiennent à température constante. Specially designed for snack bars, pubs, bakeries, tearooms... these fully panoramic displays showcase quiche, pizza, croissants, buns, savouries, cheese puffs… beautifully and keep them at a constant temperature. WD 100



WD 100 & WD 200 / WD 100 & WD 200
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VITRINES CHAUFFANTES GN



Q Les vitrines chauffantes Gastronorm GN 1/1 (WD 100) et 2 x GN 1/1 (WD 200) maintiennent vos produits à température constante. (Régulation de 20 à 95°C). Le tiroir à eau permet de contrôler l’humidité nécessaire à la conservation du moelleux des produits. Ouvertures avant et arrière par portes relevables pour un service pratique et rapide. Capacité : GN 1/1 (WD 100) et 2 x GN 1/1 (WD 200), hauteur 25 mm. Entretien facile grâce au plateau de présentation tout inox et la partie en verre supérieure amovibles.



WARMING DISPLAYS GN



Équipement : thermostat de régulation (20-95°C), tiroir à eau, interrupteur marche/arrêt, voyant de contrôle, pieds réglables. Disponible en 2 coloris : doré et inox. Livré sans plat GN 1/1. Q These counter top warm displays GN 1/1 (WD 100) and 2 x GN 1/1



(WD 200) keep your products at constant temperature. (Thermostat 20-95°C). The humidity control thanks to a water container is indispensable to keep the products moist and delicious. Efficient and practical with front and rear openings thanks to liftable doors. Capacity : Gastronorm GN 1/1 (WD 100) and 2 x GN 1/1 (WD 200), height 25 mm. Removable stainless steel presentation tray with top section in glass for easy cleaning and maintenance.



WD 200



Features : thermostat (20-95°C), water container, on/off switch, pilot light, adjustable feet. Stainless steel & Perspex. Delivered without any GN 1/1. WDL 100 & WDL 200 / WDL 100 & WDL 200



Q Mêmes modèles équipés d’un bloc lumineux publicitaire. Livrés en



standard avec une affichette menu pouvant être personnalisée sur demande en fonction des quantités. Livré sans plat GN 1/1. Q Same model equipped with top illuminated display sign. Supplied as standard with a menu display that can be customised upon request according to quantities. Delivered without any GN 1/1 tray. WDL 100



" Keep your Croissants & Muffins warm " WD 100



Kw 0,65



•



mm 590 x 350 x 285



•



Kg 8,5



WD 200



Kw 0,65



•



mm 590 x 350 x 390



•



Kg 12



WDL 100



Kw 0,65



•



mm 590 x 350 x 375



•



Kg 11,5



WDL 200



Kw 0,65



•



mm 590 x 350 x 480



•



Kg 15



WDL 200



95°C



1 or 2 GN 1/1



BMG ECO BM 3 BMS ECO BMS BMG ECO BMD



Kw 1.8



• mm 600 x 320 x 260



• Kg 13



Kw 1.8 • mm 600 x 320 x 260



• Kg 13



Kw 1, 8



• Kg 13



• mm 560 x 390 x 270



Kw 2 or 3, 6 • mm 695 x 640 x 260



BMS ECO



• Kg 25



BAINS-MARIE BAIN-MARIES
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Dans la cuisson au bain-marie, les aliments ne sont pas au contact de la source de chaleur (résistance sous le bac) mais cuisent ou restent à température grâce au bain d’eau maintenu à 90°C. When cooking with a bain-marie, food does not come into contact with the heat source (heating element underneath the container) but is cooked or kept warm thanks to the water maintained at 90°C. QBMG ECO : bain-marie haute performance de 600 mm de profondeur 90°C



GN 1/1 GN 2/1 (BMD)



BMG ECO



avec fond incliné pour une vidange complète et avec système de transfert de chauffe. BMS ECO : bain-marie haute performance de 600 mm de profondeur sans vidange et avec système de transfert de chauffe. Équipement : une puissance de chauffe, interrupteur marche/arrêt, thermostat de régulation, voyant de contrôle. Q BMG ECO: 600 mm deep high performance bain-marie with inclined bottom for a complete draining and with a system of heating transfer. BMS ECO: 600 mm deep high performance bain-marie with no draining system and with a system of heating transfer. Features : 1 heating power, On/ Off switch, thermostat, pilot light. Q Entièrement encastrables, les modèles BMS (livré sans bac) et BM3



95°C



1 or 2 GN 1/1



BMS



BMS BMD stainless steel lipt Features all &round Features all round stainless steel lip



(livré avec 3 bacs GN 1/3 + couvercles) sont munis de 3 puissances de chauffe et d’une vidange tout inox avec sécurité. Ils peuvent recevoir tout type de bacs GN (hauteur maximum : 150 mm). Isolation renforcée. QWith built-in possibility, the models BMS (without container) and BM3 (with 3 GN 1/3 containers + lids) feature 3 heating powers and a draining device all stainless steel with security system. These GN 1/1 bain-maries can be used with every kind of GN containers, maximum 150 mm high. Reinforced insulation. MODÈLE 2 PUISSANCES / 2 POWERS MODEL



Q Modèle encastrable ou à poser, le bain-marie double 2 x GN 1/1



(BMD) dispose de 2 puissances de chauffe modulables. Équipement : interrupteur marche/arrêt, thermostat de régulation, robinet de vidange tout inox. Livré sans bac. Q Built-in or free-standing unit, this double bain-marie 2 x GN 90°C 1/1 is fitted with 2 independent heating elements. Features: On/ Off switch, thermostat, draining device with stainless steel tap. GN 1/1 Delivered without any container.



Elements on all models are concealed just empty the water and wipe down. - making them very easy to clean ! 95°C



1 or 2 GN 1/1



BMD



Steel griddle plates (10 mm deep) for meat, bacon, fish, hamburgers, sausages, onions, fried eggs and omelettes etc… Healthy and quick cooking with the smooth plate for a direct temperature transfer. Perfectly cooks without any loss of heat thanks to the Incoloy heating elements Easy cleaning with the removable drip tray. Stainless steel construction. 3 models PSR 400 E/ PSR600 E / PSR 900 E Electric version: 1 to 3 Incoloy heating elements, 1 to 3 on/off switches, on/off, 0-300°C, pilot lights, Accessories: stainless steel covers (53169SE & 53170SE) double hanging Stainless steel grids (53175 & 53176).
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PSR 400 E



PLAQUES À SNACKER
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GRIDDLES 300°C



3



PSR 400 E



Kw



PSR 600 E



Kw 6 •



PSR 900 E



Kw 9



•



•



mm



400 x 475 x 230



mm



600 x 475 x 230



mm



•



Kg



19



•



Kg 29



900 x 475 x 230 •



Kg 39



PSR 900 E



CAST IRON GRIDDLE PLATES - ( PSF ) Cast-iron cooking plate for meat, bacon, h, hamburgers, sausages, onions, etc., and also for eggs and omelettes, etc. After 15 minutes preheating, the cast iron plate reaches an homogeneous temperature on the whole cooking surface thanks to Incoloy heating elements for electric versions and thanks to 8 star-shaped burners Easy cleaning: juice and grease draining in the removable drip tray. Electric version: 1 or 2 star-shaped burners with 6 to 8 arms Incoloy heating elem ents, 1 or 2 On/ switches, 0-300°C thermostat, pilot lights, thermostatic pilot lights. Accessories : stainless stee l covers (53169SE&53170SE) with double hanging system, stainless steel grids (53175 & 53176) f PSF 400 E



PSF 400 E



Kw



3



•



mm



400 x 475 x 230



PSF 600 E



Kw



3.5•



mm



600 x 475 x 230



Stainless steel grid



Stainless steel cover - 600



Double cooking areas with independent control. Cooking surface 600 x 400 mm. Electric version (2 On/Off switches, 2 thermostats, pilot lights)



PSF 600 E



•



Kg



•



Kg
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29



These professional cold-zone fryers are particularly suitable for fast food restaurants. Having this cold zone allows you to fry chips, fish, doughnuts, etc. in succession using the same oil, with minimal carbonisation . Precise bulb thermostat, safety thermostat which cutsout in case of overheating or lack of oil. Consist of 5 completely removable parts for quick and easy cleaning, the oil container is made of 18/10 stainless steel and can be washed in a dishwasher. The light weight basket design, allows the oil temperate to recover faster. The baskets are fitted with thermosetting handles which fold in for easy storage.



Grille / Grid (53175)



RF 5
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FRITEUSES FRYERS



FD 80 R



190°C



FD 80 DR RF 5 DS



RF 5 S



Kw



2



•



mm



220 x 400 x 270



•



Kg



5



RF 8 S



Kw



3



•



mm



3 10 x 400 x 270



•



Kg



7



•



Kg 10



RF 12 S



Kw 3.6 •



RF 5 DS



Kw 2 x 2 •



RF 8 DS



Kw 2 x 3



mm 410 x 400 x 270



PSF 400 E mm



•



mm



40 0 x 400 x 270



•



570 x 400 x 270



Lid to suit PSF 600



RF 14 S PSF 600 E



Kg



10



• Kg 14



FD 80 R & DR, FD 120 R models are available with draining device. The drawn and lightly tilted tank made in one piece is especially designed for the direct flow of the oil to the front tap, without further handling. The lever system enables you to open the stainless steel tap easily and safely.



FD 80 R



Kw



FD 120 R



Kw 6.4



FD 80 DR



Kw 2x 3.6 •



3.6



• mm



•



265 x



450 x



mm 350 x



450 x



590 x



450 x



mm



360



360



•



•



370



Kg 8



Kg 10



•



Kg 15



Particularly designed for fast food and restaurants, these fryers on cabinet are equipped with adjustable power so you can adapt the power to suit the desired cooking. • Maxi power: quick temperature rising. • Midi power: cooking of fresh food. • Mini power: for keeping wa rm the oil. Mounted on adjustable feet, these f ryers feature a large flow draining cock, a power relay and come with either one large basket or two half-size baskets. Reset safety thermostat on front, removable control box for easy cleaning.



RF 14 S



Kw 4-8-12



•



mm 400 x 655 x 970



•



Kg 35



Designed especially for market stalls to present all hot savoury products at the correct temperature. Access is via the upper rear door and the two curved horizontal front doors. The heating unit bolts accross the back of the cabinet and provides a constant heat throughout the display area thanks to the central fan. Features: on/off switch, temperature indicator, inside light.



VHC 1000



kw 2.4



• mm 1000 x 720 x 475



+20°C +95°C
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• Kg 43



3 GN 1/1



VITRINES DE MARCHE MODULABLES MODULAR MARKET DISPLAYS 3 GN1/1



Bloc chauffant / Warming unit



VHC 1000



Bloc réfrigérant / Refrigerating unit



VHF 1000



Designed for Market stallholders, convenience stores, butchers, restaurants, shops... this ventilated refrigerated display offers a very good display surface 3 x GN 1/1 with a middle shelf. Easy to move thanks to its removable refrigerating unit and side handles. Features: on/off switch, temperature indicator, lighting.



VHF 1000



w 500



• mm 1000 x 900 x 475



+2°C +10°C



VHC 1000 + TS 3



• Kg 60



3 GN 1/1



Display features : Both warming and refrigerating units can be changed with the front display. Access via Front (2 doors) or rear (1 door) loading and service. Made in all stainless steel Capacity : 3 x GN 1/1 + middle shelf (975 x 305 mm) Delivered without any tray or container GN 1/1 Option: mobile table with brake (TS 3) Dim: 955 x 705 x 810 mm.



TAPAS DISPLAYS



Refrigerated counter displays for the storage of cold starters, meat, fifishes, vegetable etc. at the right temperature +1°C/+5°C on GN containers. Regulation of temperature thanks to electronic thermostat. Draining device. Capacity: 6 ( TPR 60 ) to 8 ( TPR 80 ) GN 1/3 containers. Interior lighting. Ecological injected insulation. Stainless steel construction and fifinishing in anodized aluminium.



TPR 60



itr



Easy cleaning: removable rear sliding doors in plexi, liftable curved front glass. Features: on/offffswitch, lighting switch, compressor, condenser and evaporator, electronic thermostat, 1 or 2 lights, gas R134 CFC free. Delivered with 6 GN containers (TPR 60) or 8 GN containers (TPR 80) with a height of 40 mm.



VITRINES RÉFRIGÉRÉES COOLING DISPLAYS



TPR 80



TPR 60 TPR 80



w



160



w 165



• mm



1450 x 400 x 260 • Kg 33



• mm 1800 x 400 x 260 • Kg 40



+1/5°C sur bac / on GN



6 GN 1/3 (TPR 60) 8 GN 1/3 (TPR 80)



COLD DISPLAY



VVF 800



To keep fresh all your salads, fresh sandwiches, yoghurts, desserts, beverage… The fan forced refrigerated inside temperature of +4 ° C and an automatic defrosting system Capacity : 2 x GN 1/1 (VVF 800) and 3 x GN 1/1 (VVF 1200) and 1 tray 400x600 mm. Easy cleaning: interior upper shelf, bottom trays, rear sliding doors, lateral glasses and the curved glass are completely removable. Features : electronic thermostat, on/off switch, temperature indicator, inside light. Refrigerating gas R 134 A without CFC. High quality Danfoss and U.H. components. Delivered without any tray GN 1/1 +4°C +10°C



2 or 3 GN 1/1 600 x 400 mm



HOT DISPLAY



VVC 800



Ideal to keep warm (Thermostat 20-91°C) your snacks, bake-off, quiches, thanks to a ventilated air system in the warming display. Humidity thanks to a water container to keep products moist Capacity : 2 x GN 1/1 (VVC 800) and 3 x GN 1/1 (VVC 1200) and 1 tray 400x600 mm. Can take every kind of GN-containers with maximal height of 100 mm. Easy cleaning : interior upper shelf, bottom tray, rear sliding doors, lateral glasses and the curved glass are completely removable. Features : thermostat (20-91°C), on/off switches, inside light, temperature indicator. Delivered without any tray or container GN 1/1. +20°C +91°C



Ref.



kw



HOT DISPLAYS



Dimensions



VVC 800 1,5 kw 800 x 730 x 600 mm VVC 1200 1,5 kw 1120 x 730 x 600 mm



2 or 3 GN 1/1 600 x 400 mm



Capacity



Weight



2 x GN 1/1 et 400 x 600 mm 53 kg 3 x GN 1/1 et 400 x 600 mm 65 kg



COLD DISLAYS



VVF 800 350 w 800 x 730 x 600 mm 2 x GN 1/1 et 400 x 600 mm 67 kg VVF 1200 430 w 1120 x 730 x 600 mm 3 x GN 1/1 et 400 x 600 mm 79 kg
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WINEBOX WB 305 /WINEBOX WB 305



Not only for Wine this unit is also Great for Juice's and water. Just keep your casks in the coolroom ready for lunch or dinner service. 21



“Vin au verre” (Wine served in glass), to drink every day with moderation! In the back of a bar or on the counter, the WB 305 is the ideal wine dispenser for a quick daily service: when the “bag in box” (5 or 10 l) is placed, you just have to push the button to serve the wine in a glass or in a carafe. The thermostat enables you to choose the ideal temperature for storing or tasting WINEBOX WB 310 /WINEBOX WB 310



VITRINES RÉFRIGÉRÉES COOLING WINE BOXES



WB 305



kw .35



• mm 520 x 620 x 600



• Kg 1 0



WB 310



kw .35



• mm 3 53 x 60 0 x 1135



• Kg 45



WB 400



kw .35



• mm 370 x 350 x 600



• Kg 20



Ventilated multifunction wine dispensers for every taste! Red wine, white wine or rosé wine in “bag in box”. Everywine can be served with this ventilated and multifunction wine dispenser with 3 different temperature areas according to the wine: - upper part for red wine, - middle part for white wine, - bottom part for rosé wine. A discrepancy of 10°C is ensured between the top and the bottom of the wine dispenser. Easy use and cleaning: direct access to the “bags in box” thanks to the stainless steel and hermetic door, automatic defrost and removable draining plate. High resistant silicone tubes link the “bags in box” to the push taps. WINEBOX WB 400 / WINEBOX WB 400



“Cru au verre” ( vintage wine served in glass) for Gourmets! The service of vintage wine in glass without any risk of oxidization: optimal preserving thanks to nitrogen gas capsules (alimentary neutral gas without any taste and any odour) without any air infiltration in the bottle. The wine keeps its savours several days long after the opening of the bottle without any oxidation. 2 compartments enable to separate bottles of white wine and rosé wine (ventilated cold system) from bottles of red wine (at ambient temperature). 2 safety taps ensure a perfect hygiene and avoid any gas or air exit. Common features: stainless steel construction with a stainless steel tray. Insulation with polystyrene. Evaporator. Hermetic compressor. CFC free R 134 A gas.



WB 400



WB 305



WB 310



" Perfect for Buffet style service "



CAKE DISPLAY



With roof lighting, these display cabinets will highlight your desserts. Fan forced refrigeration system ensures an even temperature between +2 and +10°, Double-glazed walls, electronic thermostat control, automatic de-frost, on casters, magnetic door closing. Two sizes available: 350 or550 litres. Available: Stainless steel Fixed models come with 4 (350 l.) or 5 (550 l.) shelves



VT 550 VF 550



w 500



• mm 700 x 700 x 1830



• Kg 155



+2/+10°C



VITRINES RÉFRIGÉRÉES COOLING DISPLAYS



22



FREEZER DISPLAYS



FREEZER DISPLAYS



Entirely panoramic and in stainless steel, these display cabinets with negative cold will highlight your ice creams and iced-desserts with 2 ramps of white-cold LED. - Ventilated refrigeration system with the evaporator at the top of the display for an even and adjustable temperature between –5° and -18°C. - Tropicalized condensing unit for a perfect even temperature - Precise control of the temperature and of the defrost cycles thanks to the electronic thermostat. - Perfect insulation: triple-glazed walls with argon gas. RDN 60 F: Model with xed grids (510 x 510 mm) RDN 60 T: Model with 4 turning plates (Ø 400 mm) Features: triple-glazed walls for perfect insulation, magnetic door closing, heating cords in the uprights to overcome the “dew point”, refrigerating assembly Tecumseh France with refrigerant Gas R404A. Fitted with 4 double wheels. Available: stainless steel



VRDN 60 T



Kw 0.8



VRDN 60 F



Kw 0.8



• mm 600 x 630 x 1850



• Kg 133



6 00 x 630 x 1850



• Kg 124



• mm



-5/-18°C CAKE ( RD ) & CHOCOLATE ( RDC ) DISPLAYS



REFRIGERATED CAKE & CHOCOLATE DISPLAYS



Ventilated refrigeration system for an even temperature between +2° and +10°C for ideal storage . Perfect refrigeration thanks to the evaporator placed on the top of the display. Automatic defrost thanks to the electronic thermostat. RD 60 T: rotating model delivered with 5 rotating glass shelves (Ø 47cm), including one mirror shelf. Carrouse xed on the motor through ball bearing to prevent torsion. Carrousel will stop automatically when opening the door. RD 60 F: model with xed grids (535 x 495 mm) and 7 levels. RDC 60: display “chocolate” +14°C/+17°C with 50 % of humidity, available with xed grids or turning plates. Features : double-glazed walls for perfect insulation, electronic thermostat control, magnetic door closing, compressor Tecumseh France, Gas R134A without CFC, Danfoss U. H. components. Tropicalised displays. Fitted with 4 double wheels. Available : stainless steel RD 60 T RD 60 F RDC 60 T RDC 60 F



kw .69



mm 600 x 630 x 1850



• Kg 1 33



kw .75



mm 600 x 630 x 1850



• Kg 1 33



+2/+10°C or +14/+17°C
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ROLLER GRILL AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED FABRICATION FRANCAISE 

croustillantede pizzas,quiches, lasagnesâ€¦ tourtes (fonction four Ã  pizza), gratinÃ©s, flambÃ©es, sandwichs au fromage (fonction salamandre), pain, tarte,focacia, ...
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Queens Grill Queens Grill 

18 juil. 2016 - Chilled Blueberry Bisque with Ginger and Gin.. SALAD. Iceberg Lettuce, Marmendasie Tomato, Russian Dressing. Romaine Lettuce & Feta ...
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australia 

HADDON. CNR. Prince of Wales Is. BARKLY TABLELAND. Mornington. Island. Eylandt. Groote. Cape Arnhem. Cape Wilberforce. A R N H E M. L A N D. Maria Is.
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International Federation of Roller Sports ROLLER INLINE 

6.4.34 Roughing .............................................................................................................................................. 37. 6.4.35 Penalty Shots â€“Awarded Goals .................................................
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Queens Grill Queens Grill 

29 juil. 2016 - DESSERTS. White Chocolate SoufflÃ©, Praline Sauce. Sugar Free, Apricot Mascarpone Mousse. Chocolate, Vanilla & Strawberry Ice Creams.
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Australia 

Given that Cook's discoveries would lead to the first European settlement of Australia, he is often .... local advice for the best route, and how much time to allow. ... constantly travel through small towns, averaging 60km/h can be a challenge.
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princess grill queens grill 

25 juin 2016 - Assorted Cooked Sushi, Wasabi & Kikkoman. Baby Shrimp Cocktail, Marie Rose Dressing & Pumpkin Seed Biscuit. Fennel Soup with Celeriac.
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International Federation of Roller Sports ROLLER INLINE 

date for entries laid down by the CIRILH and forward payment of appropriate entry fees. B. Players should normally be of the same nationality as the team for ...
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user's manual roller - Para2000 

3.4 PRE-FLIGHT CHECK LIST. 11. 3.5 WING ..... harness when moving forward. .... a parachutal stall, the wing loses forward motion, becomes unstable and.
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technical specifications roller - Niviuk 

WHT. 1.283 b2. DC. 60. WHT. 1.269 c2. DC. 60. WHT. 1.003 d2. DC. 60. WHT. 1.042 br2. DC. 60. WHT. 731 a3. DC. 60. WHT. 1.263 b3. DC. 60. WHT. 1.251 c3.
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Webquest - Australia 

Webquest - Australia. Give a brief answer to the following 15 questions. You will find the answers to the questions on the websites listed below. 1. Main facts ...
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Roller Shade Installation Guide 

HOW TO INSTALL Inside-mount continuous-loop roller/solar shade ...... Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. â€¢. Connect the equipment ...
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The Grill 

1/2 portion de côtes levées à la bière noire au piment d'Espelette et au miel de trèfle avec frites maison. 1/2 rack of ribs flavoured with black beer, Espelette ...
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user's manual roller - Para2000 

5.2 B-LINE STALL. 16. 5.3 SPIRAL DIVE. 16. 6. SPECIAL METHODS. 17. 6.1 ACROBATIC FLIGHT. 17. 7. CARE AND MAINTENANCE. 17. 7.1 MAINTENANCE.
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LET'S GRILL 

15 août 2016 - We are so glad that you have joined us on the journey to backyard happiness. ..... direct link between you and Weber in case we need to.
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gas grill 

L• Combustible materials should never be within 24 inches. (61 cm) of ..... Align grill with enclosure, but do not roll grill into enclosure at this time. 12. Ahora que ...
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gas grill 

1. 6. 5. 27. 14. 20. 25. 12. 16. 16. 26. SP 320. 7/16”. 7/16” , 9/16”. 220. 320. 58302 07/01/13 LP/NG. US - ENGLISH. TOOLS NEEDED: BARBACOA DE GAS Guía ...
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GAS GRILL 

2. 4. 7. 1. 6. 5. 24. 13. 23. 12. 18. 22. 26. 11. 15. 16. 15. GAS GRILL. Assembly Guide. TOOLS NEEDED: BARBACOA DE GAS GuÃa de ensamblaje.
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GAS GRILL 

#58300. 210. 7/16â€� , 9/16â€�. 7/16â€�. 20. 16. 17. 19. 25. 8. 9. 10. 21. 14. 14. 3. 2. 4. 7. 1. 6. 5. 24. 13. 23. 12. 18. 22. 26. 11. 15. 16. 15. GAS GRILL. Assembly Guide.
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gas grill 

Tighten the nuts until snug. Turn only a quarter turn further. DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN. Apriete las tuercas hasta que queden ajustadas. Gire solo un cuarto de ...
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GAS GRILL 

système d'Allumage Électronique. Chacun des boutons de commande actionne un brûleur individuel, et chaque brûleur s'allume à l'aide d'un allumeur ...
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sur 4 RM3V REGULATIONS EXTRACT The Roller and Roller ski 

All the non-licensed skaters will have to provide with their registration form a medical certificate that is no more than ... Organiser's responsibility. Art.3 Registrations .... them, just send a written courier with your surname, first name and add
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Radial Roller Bearings - MRO Supply 

iF. iR. oF. oR. MM. HCNI. MM. HCNI. MM. HCNI. MM. MM. 03. 1181.1. 26. 9044.2. 0.61. 9926.0. 0.1. 0.1. 031,7. 029,6. 3.14. 0.83. 2.15. 0.45. 1181.1. 26. 9044.2. 8.32. 5739.0. 0.1. 0.1. 016,01. 035,11. 3.14. 0.83. 2.15. 0.45. 1181.1. 27. 6438.2. 0.91. 
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Roller Shade Installation Guide - Blinds 

Placez la rainure infÃ©rieure de la cassette dans la lÃ¨vre du support et poussez. Enclenchez en place. Bracket lip â€¢ Borde del soporte â€¢ LÃ¨vre du support. SNAP!
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